
1

9
3:00

3:00

5

13

3:00

3

11

0:33

7

15
3:00

2

10

1:55

6

14

1:15

4

12

2:15

8

16

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

A

3:00

B
2:36

C/D

C

1:12

D
2:36

A/B

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

NW/ASG Elsdorf

El Abdouni, Ibrahim

Ulmer, Marcus

Ulmer, Marcus

Albrecht, Sven

Menghe a Menghe, Alain

MV/Schönberger Judo Verein von 1963 Mecklenburg, Stefan

Täuscher, Rene

19

WÜ/SV Böblingen Täuscher, Rene

Bandit, Markus

Bandit, Markus
El Abdouni, Ibrahim

Ulmer, Marcus

WÜ/ JZ HeubachAlbrecht, Sven
D

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E

16

13

14

15

El Abdouni, Ibrahim

WÜ/JC Arashi Sindelfingen

A

B

C

Täuscher, Rene

4

MV/ Schönberger Judo Verein von 1963Mecklenburg, Stefan

Ulmer, Marcus

9 Judoka

21

Täuscher, Rene

Menghe a Menghe, Alain

18
Albrecht, Sven

Bandit, Markus

Albrecht, Sven

1.

0000|1000

-100 kg21.April 2012 - Berlin
Frauen und Männer Ü30

NW/ Brander TV Aachen

1

2

9

M2

22

El Abdouni, Ibrahim

Bandit, Markus

BE/Judo-Club 03 Berlin

Mecklenburg, Stefan

Täuscher, Rene

Wohlbold, Kolja

Wohlbold, KoljaWÜ/Judoschule Roman Baur

WÜ/ Judoschule Roman Baur

BE/ Judo-Club 03 Berlin

NW/ ASG Elsdorf

WÜ/ JC Arashi Sindelfingen

El Abdouni, Ibrahim

Täuscher, Rene WÜ/ SV Böblingen

Staubach, Michael BB/ Judoclub Eberswalde

Menghe a Menghe, Alain

Wohlbold, Kolja

Bandit, Markus

Wohlbold, Kolja

8

17

5

6

7

3

NW

BE

0002|0010

0000H|0000

Menghe a Menghe, Alain

Wohlbold, Kolja

0000|1000

Albrecht, Sven

Menghe a Menghe, Alain

Wohlbold, Kolja

12

1010|000011

Täuscher, Rene

0000|0100

0011|1122

20

0101|0000

El Abdouni, Ibrahim

0001H|0001

Platzierungen

23

WÜ

WÜ

NW

WÜ

10

Albrecht, Sven

Mecklenburg, Stefan

3.

3.

0001|0010

0002|1010

0200|0000

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 21.04.2012 - 21:49


